_’@. I

" THE
2 SCHOOL
£ 4 HOusE

A Community of Learners

TSH Calendar
2023/2024

September

Wednesday, August 30"  Elementary and Kindergarten Orientation @ 8:45am
Thursday, August 31% Primary Orientation @ 8:45am

Monday, September 4 Labor Day

Wednesday, September 6" First Day of School (Elementary and K)

Monday, September 11" First Day of School (Primary 2" Year)
Wednesday, September 13" First Day of School (Primary 1% Year)

Monday, September 25" Yom Kippur

Friday, September 29" JAM Starts

October

Friday, October 6™ 11:45am DISMISSAL FOR ALL AT 11:45AM
Monday, October 9" Columbus Day

November

Friday, November 37 The Barn Dance
Friday, November 10® Veterans Day

Monday, November 20" & Conference Days
Tuesday, November 21%

Wednesday, November 22" - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 24"




December

Thursday, December 7% Winter Concert
Friday, December 15% DISMISSAL FOR ALL AT 11:45AM
Saturday, December 161 — Holiday Break

Monday, January 1

January

Wednesday, January 3™ Learners Return

Friday, January 12 DISMISSAL FOR ALL AT 11:45AM
Monday, January 15% MLK, JR. Day

February

Friday, February 16% DISMISSAL FOR ALL AT 11:45AM
Monday, February 19t"- Winter Break

Friday, February 23

March

Thursday, March 28-

Monday, April st Easter Break
April
Monday, April 22™ to Spring Break

Friday, April 26%

May

Wednesday, May 22" and Learner Led Conferences
Thursday, May 23

Friday, May 24" DISMISSAL FOR ALL AT 11:45AM

Monday, May 27%® Memorial Day




June
Thursday, June 6 Summer Concert

Friday, June 14% Last Day of School




